INCLINATION REPORT

TAYLOR PRUITT
828 Commerce Building
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

TUCKER-HALL Well No. 4

660" FNL & 1980' FEL
Section 25, T-7-S, R-32-E

Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

340 1/2 2.96 2.96

800 3/4 6.03 8.99
1,300 3/4 6.55 15.54
1,789 1 1/4 10.66 26.20
2,285 1 1/4 10.8] 37.01
2,785 ] 8.75 45.76
2,912 ] 2.22 47.98
3,412 34 6.55 54.53
3,727 1/2 2.74 57.27
4,136 3/4 5.36 62.63
4,500 3/4 4.77 67 .40

I hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and compiete.

.

VERNA DRILEING COMPANY

P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 77936

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 20th day of December, 1968.
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Nctary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas



